MOUNT FOREST CEMETERY 2025 PRICE LIST
ITEM COST HST TOTAL
SALES
GRAVES $2,636.00 $342.68 $2,978.68
Flat and raised monuments are permitted on a single grave (not included in the purchase price)

Single Grave 3 % feet x 10 feet (40% Care and
Maintenance Fund included $1,054.00)

CREMATION PLOTS $2,400.00 $312.00 $2,712.00
Up to two cremated remains

3 ft X 4 ft with 2 ft sidewalk (40% Care and

Maintenance Fund included $960.00)

COLUMBARIUM NICHE $1,860.00 $241.80 $2,101.80

Etching on niche is permitted but must be in the same style and font already in place (not included
in the purchase price)

Niche Dimensions 12" X 12" X 12".(15% Care and
Maintenance Fund included $278.00)

SCATTERING GARDEN $180.00 $23.40 $203.40
First and Last Name only may be etched on a memorial stone (not included in the purchase price)
Scattering Garden (one cremated remains.)

(570.00 Care and Maintenance Fund included)

INTERMENT RIGHTS

Standard lots are suitable for up to four interments in one of the following combinations: one
casket and two cremated remains or up to four cremated remains. More than one standard casket
burial shall be permitted in a single lot provided the grave was sold prior to January 1, 1998 AND
the first interment is at double depth (extra charge for double depth)

INTERMENT CHARGES

Adult $1,613.00 $209.69 $1,822.69
Child (12 & under) $300.00 $39.00 $339.00
Cremated Remains in Standard Plot $563.00 $73.19 $636.19
Double Depth Charge $397.00 $51.61 $448.61
Inurnment in Niche $344.00 $44.72 $388.72
Scattering Garden $185.00 $24.05 $209.05
SURCHARGES

Saturday Funerals until 12 noon - Standard Burial $390.00 $50.70 $440.70
Saturday Funerals until 12 noon - Cremated

Remains. $250.00 $32.50 $282.50
Saturday Funerals until 12 noon - Niche $140.00 $18.20 $158.20

Burials Inurnments Occurring outside hours of
9am-3pm Mon-Fri. $130.00 $16.90 $146.90



Winter burial charge if ordered by Public Health

DISINTERMENT
Standard burial
Cremated remains

VAULT STORAGE

MONUMENT INSTALLATIONS
Staking Fee

Monument Care and Maintenance Fund:

Flat Marker less than 1,116.13 square cm (173
square inches)

Flat Marker at least 1,116.13 square cm (173
square inches)

Upright up to 4 feet (including base)
Upright over 4 feet (including base)

ADMINISTRATION

Transfer of Interment Right resale to municipaliy per plot
Administration Fee and Research per hour

Assisting as Pallbearer per hour (minimum 1 hour)

OTHER Rental of any equipment

Standard rate plus all charges

$1,613.00
$536.00

$263.00

$67.00

$100.00
$200.00
$400.00

$100.00
$55.00
55.00/hr
Rate Charged

$209.69
§73.19

$34.19

$8.71

$13.00
$26.00
$52.00

$13.00
§7.15
§7.15

$1,822.69
$609.19

$297.19

§75.71

$113.00
$226.00
$452.00

$113.00
$62.15
$62.15/hr

Payment is due at the time of sale or interment. Payble to "Township of Wellington North".
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